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Revision

According to our policy of continuous improvement, dimensions, features or components of this product can be partially or completely changed without prior notice.
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5

PILLOWS

       Property of IBERSPA S.L. Avda. Plà d'Urgell 2-8 25200 Cervera, Spain. Don't use without permission. Keep this information confidential and use it solely for the permitted purpose.

HEATER

DESINFECTION

SPARE PARTS DRAWING
07

4

3

2

1


	Hoja1
	Vista de dibujo1
	Vista de dibujo5
	Vista de detalle A (1 : 15)
	Vista de detalle B (1 : 15)


